APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



INSPECTION COPY

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

025315

Portland, Maine, November 4, 1946.

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILD	DINGS, PORILAND, M	ik.		
		and the second s	u sha tallaring buildi	ng structure equipment in
a cordance with the Laws of the State	e of Steine, ira Dumini Alluvine enecifications:			
Tamion 1343 Congress 5	treet	Within	Fire Limits. no	Dist. No
Quiner's name and address	Williem L.	Gegmon, 1343 Congres	s Street	Telephone 2-15-4
Lessee's name and address			11 Franc St	
Contractor's name and address. Architect	Ferry & Moser	So. Po	ortland	No. of sheets2_
Architect		Specifications	37.	. familias
Proposed use of building	Store and	garage		o. tainines
T	Store		N	o. lanulies
Material frome No. storie	s 12 Heat	Style of roof_	Ro	ofing
Other buildings on same lot				Fee \$ 2.00
				ree \$

General Description of New Work

To construct 1 story frame addition 12':20' on rear of store for 1 car garage.

The inside of the garage will be covered, where required by law, with metal lath and plaster. Ho opening between store and garage.

Asphalt rem floor in garage.

	cente dender which livere
1.7	sustained 12/19/46
1, 5032	custained - Linear -

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED

It is uncerstood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken our separately by and in the name the heating contractor. Details of New Work __Is any electrical work involved in this work?. Is any plumbing work involved in this work?____ Height average grade to top of plate _______ Height average grade to highest point of roof _______ 100 Size, front 12: __depth __ No. stories 1 _solid or filled land? solid __earth or rock? earth ______ nt least 2 __below grade Material of foundation concrete piers Thickness, top 10 bottom 12 cellar Material of underpinning___ Kind of roof shed Rise per foot 3" Roof covering asphalt roofing Class C Und tab. No. of chimneys none Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel Framing lumber—Kind_heal.occ 3" upright Dressed or full size?_dressed Corner posts 4x6 Sills 6x8 Cirt or ledger board? ____Columns under girders___ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor_naphalt____, 2nd_ Joists and rafters: Ist Ecor_ Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?__ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot none to be accommodated. 1 number commercial ears to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? no Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no APPROVED: Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Permit No. 46/2521	-
Location 1343 Congresses	
Owner William Layren	
Date of permit 12/19/46	
Date of perior	
Notif. closing-in	
Inspn. closing-in	
Final Notif.	
Final Inspn. // 3.7/-/ 7	
Cert. of Occupancy issued //20 -2	
- 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	
Tribanas 13	*
16 9 11 1 1 1 1 1 mm	
Mineria afferia (Tral)	
The Lant Reals	
the lattering	
	7.
	and the second second second second
Debte and the second of the se	

INOUTRY BLANK

ECNE ROUTE PLATE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

	By Telephone	ATE 3/5/46
	MADE BY Cruzul ADDRESS Street OWNER W.S. C.	TEL. 24304
		O. OF STORIES
	- conforming use.	isting non-
	- storage of one communications	fundancy on the solvented for
Wr.	- autombile pumasible?	
	- furnisarille in the RC grow the selection	milingham, tore being un that you
		1/
	EATE OF REPLY 3/22/46 REPLY BY	S1012



City of Portland, Maine

Sustanial 87,6/43 446/

Mr. Berry
Mr. Harrison
Dr. Leighton

Appeal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Dec Mr. Harry Libby

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

by W. L. Gagnon

at 1345 Congress Street

July 20, 194

To the Municipal Officers:

Your appellant, W. L. Gagnon

who is the owner of property at 1345 Congress Street

respectfully petitions the Municipal Officers of the City of Portland to change the decision of the Inspector of Buildings relating to this property, as provided by Section 13, Paragraph c, of the Zoning Ordinance, on the ground that the enforcement of the ordinance in this case involves unnecessary hardship and because relief may be granted without substantially derogating from the intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

The decision of the Inspector of Buildings denies a permit to enlarge an existing one-story rear portion of the retail store on this property, this portion being now about 8 feet by 10 feet, and preposed to be one story high and about 8 feet by 21 feet, because the resulting increase in volume of this property is located.

The reasons for the appeal are as follows: The present storage shed at the desires to definitely improve the situation by increasing the size so as to provide shelter from the weather over an existing rollway entrance to the cellar, and also his belief that the slight increase in volume could hardly prove obnoxious or increase the fire hazard to the surrounding property.

Jolica on Francisco Deino

William L. Gagnon

530∑

with the state of the state of

, that the appeal under the Loring Ordinance of E. L. Gagnon at 1343 Congress Street, corner Caleb Street, relating to enlargement of a one story shed in the rear of the emisting ratial grocery store there contrary to the precise terms of the ordinance in the General Residence-C Zone where the property is located, be sustained and that a building pormit be granted to said appellant subject to full compliance with all terms of the Building Code;

BECAUGE enforcement of the ordinance in this specific case involves unnecessary hardship by needlossly depriving the cape asnt of a little more such needed room in connection with the neighborhood store; and desirable relief may be granted without substantially derogating from the intent and purpose of the ordinance in that this alight increase in volume of this non-conforming use would hardly prove objectionable or obnoxious to the neighborhood.

1/2/4/ as

August 19, 1945

Br. F. L. Jagnon, ...365 Congress Street, forthead, Meine

bear dies

Council Chambor, City Hell, on Friday, August 13, 1343 at 11 ofclock in the foremon upon your appeal under the coming ordinance relating to a proposed adultion to the rotall store at 1845 Congress Street, corner of Saleb Street.

Placed to propert or be represented at this bearing in support of your appeal.

EDARD OF MINICIPAL OFFICERS

flormen b. Libby, Chairman

PUBLIC HEARING ON THE APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF M. L. GAGNEN AT 1348 CONGRESS STREET, CORNER OF CALES STREET

August 13, 1943

A hearing on the above appeal was held before the Municipolic States and Ferry, Harrison and Harry C. Libby and the Inspector of

Mr. Gagnon appeared in support of his appeal and there were no opponents present.

Warren McDonald

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF MUNICIPAL OFFICERS

> Room 21, City Hall August 3, 1943

To Whom It May Consern:

The Municipal Officers of the City of Portland will hold a public hearing at the Council Chamber, City Hall, on Friday, August 13, 1945, at 11 o'clock in the forenoon upon the appeal under the Zoning Ordinance of W. L. Gagnon relating to enlargement of the retail store at 1343 Congress Street, corner of Caleb Street.

The Inspector of Buildings is unable to issue a building permit to cover rebuilding the present shed about eight feet by ten feet, and enlarging it so that it will run the entire width of the main building and be about eight feet by twenty-one feet, because the retail store is a use which would no be allowable in the General Residence-C Zone where the property is located if it had not existed at the time the Zoning Ordinance became law, and the Zoning Law provides that it such a case no enlargement of such a non-conforming use shall take place.

The reasons set forth for the appeal are as follows:

"The present storage shed at the rear of the building is very much out of repair and while rebuilding it the appellant desires to definitely improve the situation by increasing the size so as to provide shelter from the weather over an existing rellway entrance to the cellar, and also to provide a rear door to and from the grocery store in the main building. It is his belief that the slight increase in volume could hardly prove obnoxious or detrimental to the neighborhood nor would it interfore with light and air of or increase the fire hazard to the surrounding property."

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place, this notice of hearing having been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the premises in question as required by 1 4.

BOARD OF MUNICIPAL OFFICERS

Herman B. Libby, Chairman

Congrue Street - 1289 to 1385/
Congrue Street - 1289 to 1385/
Mullon Street - 1 to 23/ Sansell Street - Ito 33 V 2 to 30 V Colorando Street - Sto 34V Calebret - 2 to 56 V

Calebret - 1 to 42 V

To alebret - 1 to 57 V

2 to 54 V

- 2 to 44 V

أنجع المحارب والفاعينية عربو and the second of the second o 5-100 J. t. t. t. d. south of Kanna 1218 . A. J. C. S. S. 17-31. Such 33-35 William Duanon R. Diegand LIGHT WENT ON P. Y Mayor St. L. WES, I Was I and sent Entire E. K. Eginette From a Direct of the with The Millering of Marine 1 and a line of the 1. 12.25 Colonies, at 4 July 10 de la Constante 153 a monte anno Est Elle of Georges Ballott assist a land 0. 1308-10. March I. Colory of All Same and the I I JAM Mila Etil Hoth so Calaine Note Halley a, The carried to the 20.32. Elizabeth a Kandard a Sell 11 1 35 52 Central Million 19 144 1 Stor Male C. Carrie & Fill Com 66-76 chops 11 82.88 dans 28-1414 Mayb Emitte and their 9-11 Charles Elle Gates of 1-11. * * * -1.23 1/37 Buch ... 1279 Marmock S. Sewell 19 July 18 1 3/23 There second by 12 willting it is him 1011 duft Waner of Helina Charles Ring 12 1 1 1219 The hard of Carrier of Lande Little Williams Street St. 25 23. Their St. Same of Carrier Darbara Street St. S. S. S. S. Same of St. S J. J. Hup 10512 Thear a It Oliver is it is in it the dup in the line of the 1836, 198 line: Illa Squagle was in in it

The same of the sa A Stage of the Sta 19 34.5 11 - 23

Maria a grand and the state of the to be the section 1. 2 de to L . 9- " deal . The state of the s And the state of t The second state of the second and the control of the control of the And the second of the second o SE C. CALLER TO THE SECOND and the second of the second o Leaves of the Control of the Control المراجع المتعالم المراجع المراجع المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتع Land to the first of the second of the secon The same of the sa La Transport -----

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

July 6, 1043

Case Sire

Having a full understanding of the application of TEDERAL WAR PRODUCTION BOARD CONSERVATION ORDER L -4T to the construction work which I propose at 1545 Congress St. in the City of Fortlant, a DEJIRM THAT YOU ISSUE THE BUILDING PERMIT to cover that work.

Milliam Down

Rept. 5453D-I

July 6, 1943

Mr. W. L. Gagnon, 1.543 Congress Street, orthand, Maine

Subject: Application for building permit to construct an addition to store at 1543 Congress Street

Dear Sir:

As explained to you in the offic I am unable to issue this permit because it involves increase in the cubical volume of your store which is a use non-conforming under the woming Ordinance in the General Residence-C Zone where it is Located, but allowed to continue because it was in existance when the law bocame effective.

Under these circumstances you have appear rights under the Lening Law and the Municipal Officers are authorized to grant the special right to construct the addition if they believe that it can be done without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the law.

Application for such an appeal may be filed with the runicipal Officers on forms furnished at this office. Duch an appeal requires a public hearing and a fee of five dollars by the appellant (yourself), it bein; required to notify the owners of all property within 500 feet of the premises in question of the public hearing by mail. The fee is not refundable whether or not the appeal is successful.

If you decide not to go ahead with the work under these circumstances, if you will return the receipt for the fee paid to this office not later than July 13, 1343, your money will be refinded by voucher.

If you decide to file an appeal, you should bear in mind the application of Conservation order 1-41 of the War Production board to this project. It seems certain that I am required to report the job to the mar Production Board if and when the building permit is issued. To explain this matter a little more fully, I am enclosing a circular letter and a form post card. It is not my duty to enforce the Conservation Order or to interpret it but merely report those jobs which appear in their face to be outside of the allowences of the order. Yours wish a job. I do not wish to report anyons to the Federal Government without his knowledge. If being fully aware that the job must be reported to the Federal Government when the named is issued, you still wish the permit to be issued. Government when the permit is issued, you still wish the permit to be issued, providing the coming question can be cleared up successfully, please sign the post card and return to this office.

Very truly yours,

WMcD/H

Inspector of Buildings

P.S. If you decide to go ahead with the work while you are in the office relating to the appeal please make clear on your location sketch whether this addition will be on the Congress St. or the Caleb Street side of the building.

i kel-St RE JUL 6 1943 MSP.

DEPT. OF ELD CO. MSP.

DEST. NO FROM MO.

	TO TO TO THE TOTAL PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
	STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
	for addition to store / 3 4 3/ Carrier 5 at 13/2 Congress Street Date 7/6/12
•	In whoseame is the title of the property now recorded?
•	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?
•	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?
	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?
i.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
3,	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	M. Elsennon

APPLICATION FOR PERI

AND THE REAL PROPERTY.

	APPLICATION	ture Third Class	AUG 17 1943
AUR GALL	Type of Struck	July 4, 15	163
Class o	APPLICATION APPLICATION For Building or Type of Struct	ortland, Maine, July 5, 19	in accordance
		building structure	any submitted hereute
WILE TO SHARE	ILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	the following and specifications,	
NSPECTOR OF BUI	unilies for a permit to eret the City of	Formula I imits? F.O.	Dist. No
The undersigned hereby was	fainc, the Buttums	Within Fire Linne	Telephone 2-9304
with the Laws of the State of the with the Laws of the State of the st	F Building or Type of Structure of Building Code of the City of Structure of Struct	213 Congress Street	Telephone
with the laws and the following specification.	T. T. CHUTON-	Within File tames	ed ves No. of sheets 2
Owner's or Lessee's name a	nd address		No. families
			No. ramme
Contractor's name and			Fee \$ 1.00
Architect	Grocery Stors		Fee \$
Proposed use of building-		Altered	anait —
Other buildings on same I	ot	Building to be Alton	_Roofingasohelt
La cost Summer Summer	Description	Style of roof	No. families
Estimated cost	Heat hot all		
VOOD N	Description of Present [O. stories 1 Heat hot air. Grovery store General Description of 7 Interplant	I New Work	andth of buildings
Material	Coneral Descrip	tion of Roll 21 to 12 21 to 12	TIT WAR
Last use	General of 7 AP	, meking	
	tory frome addition		
Lo Lapa, Ja Cara	ner plen		
	•		
		Appeal sustained -	8/16/43
4	at this permit does not include installation o Deta	Appeal sustained -	and in the name of
· ·		he tal	sen out separately by and
:	3	theating apparatus which is to be	CELLIA A SECURITION RO PROFESSION
\	tes not include installation of	s New Work	M. Fr. Marine
anderstood tha	t this permit does Deta	ils or 1000	of plate10
lt is unting contract	(01.		
the nearest	work?		to top of paint of roof
It is understood that the heating contract	work involved in this work	Fleight a	e to highest point
Is any plumbing	work involved in this work	Fleight a	e to highest point
Is any plumbing Is any electrica	work involved in this work	ries 1 Height average grad	e to highest points earth none
Is any plumbing	g work involved in this work? 7es	ries 1 Height average grad	e to highest points earth none
Is any plumbing	g work involved in this work? 7es	ries 1 Height average grad	e to highest points earth none
Is any plumbing Is any electrical Size, front To be erected	g work involved in this work? 7es al work involved in this work? 7es No. sto depth No. sto on solid or filled land? Figure 11.	ries 1 Height average grad	e to highest points earth none
Is any plumbing Is any electrica Size, front To be erected Material of f	g work involved in this work? 708 al work involved in this work? 708 depth No. sto on solid or filled land? Soll of coundation concepts trench wall sunderpinning 7	Height average grades in La below grades to an obtain the fall better the fall	e to highest points k? earth 10"cellar none Thickness helt roofing C lass C Und. Lab.
Is any plumbing Is any electrica Size, front To be erected Material of f	g work involved in this work? 708 al work involved in this work? 708 depth No. sto on solid or filled land? Soll of coundation concepts trench wall sunderpinning 7	Height average grade carth or room to below grade the photom the p	e to highest points k? earth 10"cellar none Thickness bult roofing 3 lass C Und. Lab. of lining of lining
Is any plumbing Is any electrical Size, front To be erected Material of f	g work involved in this work? 7es al work involved in this work? 7es No. stone depth No. stone on solid or filled land? Figure of wall coundation concerns trench wall sunderpinning Rise per foot of the control of chimp	Height average grades to Height average grades to Height average grades to Height average grades to Height Roof covering Appleases	e to highest points k? earth 10"cellar nonn Thickness halt roofing C lass C Und. Lab. of lining Is gas fitting involved? dressed
Is any plumbing Is any electrical Size, front To be erected Material of f	g work involved in this work? 7es al work?	Height average grade carth or room to below grade the plow grade the process to above grade Height Roof covering Ago	e to highest points k? earth 10"cellar nonn Thickness halt roofing C lass C Und. Lab. of lining Is gas fitting involved? dressed

Max. on centers

Size

Max. on centers

Max. on centers

Studes (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner p., ts all one piece in cross section. Framing lumber-Kind-Corner posts_4x4 Material columns under girders.... Joists and rafters: 1st floor_16" 1st floor____R* On centers: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? If a Garage Will auton; obile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? No. cars now accommodated on same lot___ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Signature of owner are observed? yes

INSPECTION COPY

Date of permit 8/1/2 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 12 10/43 Cert. of Occupancy issued Nove

P.39/1384-1

12-29-33-11

December at, 1930

Herris Oil Go., 17 Main Street, South Portland, Maine

Gentlamen:

The oil burning equipment sulen you have installed for D. L. Gugnon at 1948 Congress exceed does not compay with Building Code regulations as follows:

- 1. No instruction card explaining the operation of the bil burner has been posted personally in place near the burner.
- 2. The oll burner stend is 10000 offering large possibility of mechanical injury to the equipment.
- top of a gravel floor without any protection. Such a feed line is required to be covered up or at least thoroughly fastened down in a permanent fashion so that it will not be easily subject to mechanical injury which would be likely to flowed pleaks.

Freeze have these matters fully taken care of at least by December 28, 1939, notifying this office when the work is finished so that another inspection

The owner is receiving a copy of this letter.

Very truly yours,

WHeD/H

Inspector of buildings

CC: W. L. Gagnon 1343 Congress Street



18 m m 1/3	THE IN COMPLETELY AN	ID SIGN	
间多至过多周	THE IN COMPLETELY AN		200 mg
X A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	CATION FOR PERMIT FOR HE		Later March 1
AFFL	CATION FOR PERMIT FOR		Permit No
,	FOR HE	EATING COOKING	
		THE COOKING	OR POWER FOLLOWENT
To the INSPECTOR of	F BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.		AOU-MEMI
The undersigned	haraba	Portland, Maine, I	COTOM TO SACE
accordance with the La	hereby applies for a permit to install two of Maine, the Building Code of the		
- Tut	os of Maine, the Building Code	the following heating co	oli
Location 1343 Consen	nan Vi	City of Portland and at	oning or power equipment in
Nome	hereby applies for a permit to install is set of Maine, the Building Code of the Use of Building di	and the	g jollowing specifications:
Installer's non-	or appliance W. L. Garnon	1220	o. Stories 3 New Building
and address	ess Harris Oil Co	1 101 COUGLERS 4	Existing "
	Main Se	L WO Bont I . "	
	ess Harris Oil Co., 17 Wain St General Description	THE STATE OF THE S	-Telephone 2 2004
To install Off Barrier	_ deneral Description	n of Work	30/
THE THE PARTY OF T	Equipment in connected		Elle les
	se beanection with e	xisting remn	1 CALL
		ST 118 1113. 30	A. OF
7	General Description General Description Equipment in connection with an IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OF at to be in cellar? Yes		The state of the s
is appliance or source of he	TOWER BOILER OF	R COOKING DEVICE	50.0
Matarial a	at to be in cellar? yes If not with		
anaterial of supports of app	at to be in cellar? <u>yes</u> If not, which liance (concrete floor or what kind)—or combustible material, from top of apple	storyKind , 6 3	L
Minimum distant	or combustible material, from top of apple		011 ·:
distance to wood	or combustible material	concreta	
from top of smoke pine	from front of appliance Other connections to same flue	iance or casing to	
C'	from front of appliant	or casing top of furn	lace,
Size of chimney flue	Ort of appliance	from sides on to	
	Other con ctions to same flue	sides of back	c of appliance
	The same night		
Name and type of t	Other convections to same flue IF OIL BURNER	R	
Will operator be always in	Labeled	and approved by TT.	
Torrit in	IF OIL BURNER inited States Labeled attendance? Type of Description. No. and	- approved by Underwr	iters' Laboratories?
Will all tanks 1	No and	to many or press	sure)_gravity
Amount of	name? yeaHow ma	DV tanks for	
huilding at the enclosed? 1	even feet from any flame? <u>yea</u> How man	mreproofed?	
same time.)	one heater, etc., 50 cen	ta addition a	
INSPECTION COPY	.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc 50 cen Signature of Installer	" "범위인명 for fach addi	tional heater ot-
a trott COPY	Signature of Installer	By Will The Baddi	of same
		By 11 V/1 7/1	
		in the space	543
			58950

Permit No. 39/19814	hvotected, Ale
Location 1343 Congress St.	12/22/29-Detter
Owner W. L. Falgnon	Maris
Date of Permit // // 3 U/5'9.	2/3/40, Weerser stand
Post card sent	not fifted, other wish
Notif. for inspn.	dorle cite,
Approval Tag issued S/21/100 Mar	5/5/40, Tim Madgreed
Oil Burner Check List (date) 1. /16/59.	said du sordelattid
1. Kind of hear 22 / 1/24	Litelian filo
2. Label 4/17876	2/21/40 Burne standy
3nti-sipne u	made sign dwell shows.
4. Oi storuge	alla is to comented
5. Tank distance	this aferman finitely
6. Vent Pipe	1 O.K. untled the alle
7. Fill Pipe	
8. Gange	k P
9. Rigidity	
10. Feed safety	
11. Pipe sizes and material	
12. Control valve	
13. Ash pit vent	
14. Temp. or press; re safety	
15. Instruction card 10 2/21/40.	·
saylingt I start in an Lifete	·
NOTES	
12/16/39 Quember stand live	
tudling how Trees are	
top of gravel flew, not	
	<u> </u>



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the Portland, Pril 20, 1921 192
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:—
	Location 1215 Congress (Let 341-345 (registed Ward, 7 in fire-limits? no
	Name of Owner or Lessee, Neil Atkinson & Son Address 1215 Congress
	" "Contractor, Owner "
p-	" " Architect
	Material of Building is woodStyle of Roof,pitch .Material of Roofing.shingle
ıŧ	Size of Building is
	Cellar Wall is constructed of posts is inches wide on bottom and batters to . inches on to
	Underpinning is is inches thick; is feet in height.
	Height of Building 20ft Wall, if Brick; 1st,
	What was Building last used for?
	What will Building now be used for?
	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
	Move building about 15 feet on same lot, and put cement posts in under store
	all to comply with the building ordinance
	T-1
	Estimated Cost \$ 200
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?
	No. of Stories high? , Material of Roofing?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Walls inches How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations. No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls.
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?, Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Walls inches How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations. No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls.
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Walls inches How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVEL
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Walls inches How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations. No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls.
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Wallsinches How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVEL Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Walls inches How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations. No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVEL Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Wallsinches How connected with Main Building? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVEL Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?

نعر

OFFICE HOURS 10 TO 12 M. 4 TO 5 P. M



City of Portland.

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

				12-9-13.	191 .
To the Inspector of Bu.	ildings of the Ci	ty of Portland:			
The undersign	ed respectfully	makes application	for a permit to	erect enlarge a	a building on
ongr.ss	(۱۳۲۰ میرون) ماهند این از این	Inirty	feet long	. Twenty	
One stor	ries high	11111 03	stories high	. •	
	illion to be	feet wide, and to		store	
feet long,		icet mine, min			
CELLAR WALL—T	o be constructed	l of Fosts	to be	inche	s wide on bottom and
batter to	inches on				11
UNDERPINNING-	To be				ellar wall to bottom of
sill	ft.	inches to be	inches	in thickness.	
EXTERIOR WALLS	S-To be constru	ucted of Wood		c, Stone, etc.	_
	ft in	ches. Thickness	of 1st	2d 3d	
)th	6th sto	ry walls. If of re	inforced concr	ete state mix ai	nd reinforcing system
to be ueed.		4 04	a	6-6" F10	or TimLers -8"16"on
If wood construction,		4-8"	Girders		
Posts			s 2-4" Store	to be spaced	(If for apartments,
tenements, of If for manuf weight to be		reantile purposes s floor.)	f families accor	mmodated and of business and	number on each floor. amount of estimated
	er of families	•			
	ing (state char	acter)			
	oad on floors p				
		haracter and load	per sq. ft.)	Grocery sto	ro
If building visions of th	is used for tener re Building Law	nent bouse or fami s regarding dividin	ly use and mor r partitious sha	e than one fain ill be adhered to	ily, the following pro- o (Quote Lawre, this).
and between	le act of floo	or timbers. Where ger boards, of same	ledger boards a	are used there's	p of each partition cap shall be firestops cut in erever the Inspector of
STAIRWAYS-No.	in building		location		to be enclosed
with	walls	s to be lathed with	··	lathing.	
ROOF-To be const	ructed of #QQ	d. Raft	ers to be Pit	ol: inches	to be spaced
	inches on cent	ers. Roof to be o	overed with	Roofing	
Gutters to be made of	of	Cor	nices to be ma	ide of .	-
Bay windows to be n		to be o	covered with		
Darmer windows to	he made of		e covered		
Chimneys, Smoke f	lues to be lined	with Flue Lini inside of the flue	ng and provi	ided with a 10-	inch outside collar and
Estimated Cost of B	uilding 700				
INSPECTION—Th	e Inspector of lurs before the la	Buildings is to be thing is begun.	notified when	building is re	ady for lathing and at
	Ownor by the		Address		
The Architect is			Address		
The Owner is Str	out & Stubbe			190 Congress	
No Deviation will b Buildings.	e made from th	e above application	n without writ	ten permission	from the Inspector of
The above petition	was granted the	9	day of	Dec."	191 3 .
• •	•				0. 10
			**** **	Dilli	# UL
		(Applic	ant to sign here	e*//(", ~	2000 02

1341-1345 CWGRESS STREET

2

1

BO.C.A. USE GROUP	ATION FOR PERMIT	rita '	RMIT ISSUED
ZONING LOGICAL TYPE OF CONSTR	RUCTION	か	mitt 1990EN
ZONING LOCATION	PORTIANT	1. 25. 1983	JAN 26 1983
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTIO	Washing		•
In the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to equipment or change use in accordance with the Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and LOCATION 1343 CENTROSS	O SERVICES, PURTLAND, MAINE	CAT	OF PORTLAND
Ordinance of the Cuy of Posts	Laws of the State of Manney	install the following	buildie
equipment or change use in accordance with the Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans an LOCATION 1363 CLESTORS SCROOT 1. Owner's name and address St. Patricia. Lessec's name and address Patricia. Contractor's name and address Patricia.	d specifications, if any, submitted her	nd B.O.C.A. Buildin	g Code and Zonna
Owner's name and address St. Patrice	a specifications, if any, submitted her. 14 Woodlish: Ave. Westle	ewith and the follow	ing specifications:
2. Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Proposed use of building Condit and Contractor's contractor's name and address	612 1 2 A A A A	····· Telephor	ict 773-35152 🗆
Proposed use of building Condit union. Last use	" 14 HOOCIEM AVE. West	rock · Telephon	C - DCd - EDEA
Proposed use of building . Credit union. Last use	*************************	····· Telephon	604-35337··
Material		N' - C	or sheets
Material No. stories Heat Other buildings on same lot 3,650.03 Fifth INSPECTOR—Mr.	Style of sour	····· No. far	nuies
Cetta ated contractural cost 5, 3,650:03	······································	···· Roofing	*********
FIFED INSPECTOR—Mr.	An	ment F	********
10 sheetman	Ras	se Fee	******
to be used for the lattached of	Arage,	r ree	30,00
rateriaus.	.aı	t Fee . TAL .	····3∂;,00···
_	10.	IAL S.	*********
Send permit to # 3 04092		Siame on	
		Stamp of Special (Conditions
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation Thick Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimne Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full si Size Girder Columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16° O. Joists and rafters: Ist floor Maximum span Ist floor	ILS OF NEW WORK Is any electrical work involved in If not, what is proposed for sewa Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest in solid or filled land? Roof covering Kind of Corner posts Size MC C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof 2nd	point of roof earth or rock? ellar Sills ax on centers of span over 8 feet.	
: = v • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	113.	**** * * 1001	
(413 NOW 2000)	CAD.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repair APPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION: PLAN EXAMINER ZONING:	modated number commercial	- 4 - 1	
APPROVALS BY:	rs to cars habitually stored in the pro-	rs to be accommoda:	ted
DATE	Micon	ounding:	
BUILDING CODE.	Will work require disturbing of any	free on a publicant	
Fire Dept.:	Will there be in character.		
Others:	Will there be in charge of the above to see that the State and City requi are observed?	ements pertaining	thereto
Signature of Applicant	Paul Dec		
Type Name of above s Cred	Paul Brown for P	hone #	
(~)	Other	. 10 20	(
	Otherand Address	- *u 3[4 🖸
FIELD INCO-	and Address	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	***
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICAN			



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

To the Curpo manage	Date March 4 83
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: Maine the Boundary and American	Receipt and Pomia, 19, 19
Maine the Portland By applies for a permit to make	A 09604
LOCATION OF WORK.	real installations in accordance
The undersig ed hereby applies for a permit to make electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Owner's NAME: St. Patrick's Credit Union. ADDRESS NAME: St. Patrick's Credit Union.	cal Code and the following specification
Facrici, S Credit Inim ADON	redit thion specifications:
OUTLETS. ADDRE	same
Receptacles	THE
FIXTURES: (number of)	_ ft_TOTAL
incandescent 3 Flourescent	
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent 3 Flourescent (not strip) Strip Flourescent ft. Overhead Underground F	TOTAL
Overt	3.00
Overhead Underground Temporary METERS: (number of) MOTORS: (number of) Fractional 1 HP or over	
MOTORS: (number of)	TOTAL amperes
Fractional	
Fractional 1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of	
RESIDENTIAL HEATENIA	*********
Oil or Gas (number -	***************************************
Electric (number of units)	
COMMIFICIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main better)	******
Oil or Gas (by a main to HEATING:	
Oil or Coa (1) a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of) Ranges Cook To-	******
APPLIANCES: (number of) Over 20 kws Over 20 kws	
Ranges	***************************************
Cook Tops Water W	
Wall Ovens Disposale	rets
Dryers — Dishwash	
Compagiors	
TOTAL Others (der	inta)
MISCELLANFOUR	
Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit	******
Air Conditioners Central Unit	***************************************
Signs 20 so ft and (windows)	
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft. Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground	
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	***************************************
In Ground	***************************************
Durgiar Alarms Recine	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and Circus, Fairs, etc. over 30 amps	***************************************
Circus, Fairs, etc. over 30 amps and	under
Circus, Fairs, etc. over 30 amps	***************************************
Renaire after 6	
Emergency Lights, battery Emerge v Generation	aker panel
Emerge v Connection Dattery	2.00
o y denerators	
Emerge y Generators FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT COLUMN INSTALLA	ATION FEE DUE: OUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT D	ATION FEE DUE:
DIOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	OUBLE FEE DUE:
Mon-	
MSPECTION:	L AMOUNT DUE:
Will be ready on	2507
CONTRACTORIC MANAGEMENT TO THE TOTAL	- 27 202000 x
V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	5.00
296 Brackett Street	
MASTER LICENSE NO -1/2-5348	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 02638 SIGNATURE OF	CONTE
Jan 1	CONTRACTOR:
_ cour.	J. Lavis
INSPECTOR'S CORE	

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY -- CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

Location 1343 Owner 54, Pat.	-10-83 listy	ed parel	tampes to	
d in 3-6-13-1 Hugh 183-10-53		gisting the ford	World 12 augh reases	
INSPECTIONS: Service called in — Closing-in — PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:	CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED	The state of the s	<i>R</i>	



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

_			
To the CHIEF FI	ECTRICAL INSPECTOR, ed hereby applies for a per		Date
The indersign	ad LINSPECTOR	Po-st .	Date Jan 21 , 19 Receipt and Permit number A 9255 installations in accordance with the laws of the following specularitims: **X-S-Credit III
Maine, the Portla	d property upplies for a new	Fortland, Maine:	Receipt and Permit number A 9255 installations in accordance with the laws of the following specifications: k,s Credit Union
LOCATION OF W	od Electrical Ordinance, the VORK: 1343 Congress Same as above	nu to make electrical in	Astallas:
OWNER'S NAME.	ORK: 1343 Congress Same as above	Street Electrical Co	ode and in accordance with the
	same as above	St. Patric	k.s. Crodi following specification laws of
OUTLETS:		ADDRESS.	same union
Recentacion			
FIXTURES.	Switches		The state of the s
Incandesa	er of)	Plugmold ft 7	FEES
Strip Flour	Flourescent		OTAL 1-20 3.00
Gverhead		***************************************	·
METERS: (number	Underground		5.00
TORS: (numb		The state of the s	100
Fractional	ot)	***************************************	OTAL amperes
1 HP or over			
Oil or Gas (IING:	******	
Electric (number	umber of units)		
COMMERCIAL	per of rooms)		
Oil or Ca	ber of rooms) NDUSTRIAL HEATING:	******	
Oil or Gar (b)	a main boiler)		***************************************
Electric IV	separate units) r 20 kws er of)		
APPLIANCES: (numb	r 20 kws		•••••
Ranges	er of)	0 kws	
Cook Tops	_		10.00
Wall Ovens	_	Water Heaters	10.00
Dryers		Disposals	
Fans		Dishwashers	
Mom			
CELLANFOIG		Others (denote)	
Branch Panet	Central Unit		
Transfer -			****************
Air Condition		****	
- Condition . Fe	Central Unit	****	*****
oigns 20 so 4	Parate Units (windows		
^ -			
Swimming Page	Separate Units (windows) d under ft. Above Ground n Ground ns Residented	************	***************************************
20018	above Ground	*****	
Fire/Burglar Al-	n Ground	••••••	
Sal Alar	ft. Above Ground n Ground ns Residential Commercial i, 220 Volt (such as welders	***********	***************************************
Heavy Duty Owner	Commercial	********	
2 - 413 Offief			
Circus, Fairs, etc.	Commercial	s) 30 amps and under over 30 amps	
Alterations to mis		over 30 amps	
Repairs after fire	pattery		
Emergency Lights	patteryrs	******	***************************************
Emergency Guneral	attery	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
To-	NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
FOR ADDIT ONAL WORK I		**********	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STO	VOT ON ORIGINAL PER	INSTALLATION	EDD -
510	P ORDER" (304-16 h)	MIT DOUBLE	FEE DUE:
(2)One	10.0)		FEE DUE:
TOT ECTION:		TOTAL AMOU	Thyon
LV3II L		- Lino	
	. 19		16.00
	Patrick F Davis	Vill Callxx	•
MASTER LECTION	296 Brackett St.		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 02		-	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 02	638		
	SI	GNATURE OF CONTH	£ COMA
		airel II	OTOR:
	INSPECTORIS	1	ave

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

Permit Number 92550 Location 1343 Gargies St. Owner St, Pat Califolium Date of Permit 1-2183 Final Inspection 2-18-83 By Inspector Tulbey Permit Application Register Page No. 137	
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: 1-24-63 PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: 1-24-63 COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DATE—18-23 LAMARKS:	

1341-1345 CONGRESS STREET

2

APPLICATION FOR PER	# 7 * 3 * A 3 L* 3"	F
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	.c.a	Ľ
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	Jan. 25, 1983	
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, 1		T.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, after, repair, demolish.	MAINE SITY OF PURTLA	11
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, th	he Postland R.O.C. A. Puilding Code and Zanto	₽.
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications if any subm	nitted because the and the fallowing analisanta-	
LOCATION 1343 Congress Street 1. Owner's name and address St. Patrick,s Credit Union - sa	Fire District #1 77 #2 6	3.
 Owner's name and address St. Patrick, s Credit Union - sa 	Telephone 773-5519	
2. Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Paul Brown - 14 Woodlawn Ave.	Telephone	
Contractor's name and address Patti aroun - 14 woodlaam Ave.	Westbrook Telephone 854-58537	
Barnerskin (27) (10)	No. of sheets	
Proposed use of building . Credit union.	No. families	
Last use	No. families	•
Other buildings on same lot	Kooling	•
Estimated contractural cost \$. 3,650,00	Appeal Fees \$	
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.		
@ 775-5451	Base Fee30:00	
To sheetrock and insulate attached garage,	Late Fee30.00	•
to be used for storage of credit union	TOTAL \$	
materials.		
•	Stamp of Special Conditions	
Send permit to # 3 04092		
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permus are required by the installers and	d subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical	al
and nechanicals.		
DETAILS OF NEW WORK		
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical was connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is pro	ork involved in this work?	
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?	oposed for sewage?	
Height average grade to top of plate Height average gr	rade to highest point of roof	
Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled	d land? earth or rock?	•
Material of foundation bot	ttom cellar	
Kind of roof Rise per foot Roof	f covering	
No. of chimneys of lining Material of chimneys of lining	Kind of heat fuel	
raming Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Co	orner posts Sills	_
Size Girder Columns under girders Size .	Max. on centers	
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every Joists and rafters: 1st floor	floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.	
	, 3rd , roof	•
On centers: Ist floor	, Jrd, F001	•
f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	height?	•
IF A GARAGE	························ neight:	•
So. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated num	her commercial correte he accommediated	
Vill automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually	v stazed in the proposed building?	
APPROVALS BY: DATE		
	MISCELLANEOUS re disturbing of any tree on a public street?	
CONING: Aff	ie distatoring of any tree of a public street;	,
ALLE BALLE BARNE	charge of the above work a person competent	ŧ
Gre Dept.: to see that the S	State and City requirements pertaining thereto	
lealth Dept.: are observed?		
Others:	<i>;</i>	
Signature of Applicant		
57	Phone # Same	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

[2] MR. CAPPOLL

APPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

á

Permu co 82/o / O	<i>2.</i>	
Date of permit 1-25-83 Dwelling Garage Alterdapor		
Alteration		
Halfy Notes		

-. ř.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	, 19 84
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	Receipt and Permit number C 05377
A NE WIGHTSIONED RETRINI CORDING for a normic to	promote an income to the state of
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installat Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Condinance, the National Condinance, the Nat	ions in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance the National Electrical Code and LOCATION OF WORK:	d the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 1343 Congress St St. Patricks COWNER'S NAME: St. Pats Cr. Union Appress	redit Union
OWNER'S NAME: St. Pats Cr. Union ADDRESS: sa	me
OUTLETS:	FELS
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft TOTAL FIXTURES: (number of)	L
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft (not strip) TOTAL SERVICES:	*******
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAI METERS: (number of)	
METERS: (number of) Total	amperes
METERS: (number of) MOTORs. (number of)	
Fractional 1 HP or over	*****
1 HP or over	*****
Oil or Gas (number of waited)	British - b - the
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)	*************
Electric (number of rooms)COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	*****
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws XX Over 20 kms	7
Electric Under 20 kws XX Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)	5.00
Ranges Water Handam	
C 1 m	
Cc ok Tops Wa'l Ovens Disposals	
Lishwashers	
Dryers Compactors	
Fans Others (denote)	
IUIAL	***************************************
The state of the s	,
Branch Panels 1	

G. a. a.d. am arrea arread	
and a south distance	· — —
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Registration	
and a margin treatment	
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as wolders) 20	
tott (such as welders) so amps and under	
over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc over 30 amps Alterations to wires	
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire	*****
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	
Emergency Generators	
OR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON OPPORT	N FEE DUE:
OR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
TOTAL AM	OUNT DUE: -6.00-
NSPECTION:	
Will be ready on, 19_; cr Will Call	
Will be ready on , 19_; or Will Call ONTRACTOR'S NAME: Patrick F Davis ADDRESS: 296 Proclett St	
ADDRESS: 296 Brackett St.	
TEL.: 772-5348	
IASTER LICENSE NO.: 02638 SIGNATURE OF CON	TRACTOR-
IMITED LICENSE NO.:	1. 1
	J. MANU

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS: Servicebybyby	Permit Number OS377 Lox a.: ~ L343 Cacyca Owner St O25 Cacyca Owner St O25 Cacyca Part of Fermit 9-10-6 Final Inspection 10-10-6 By Inspection Register Page No.
CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DAYD-10-89 DATE: REMARKS:	INSTALLATIONS— S377 Congress of O-10-84 Lo-10-84 Coster Page No. 46
Front office to elec. hea	A.

	Applic	ation 389 Congress	Street 04101 Tol. (20)	7) 074 077
City of Portland, Maine - P Location of Construction: 1343 Congress St	Owner:		5466t, 64101, 161: (26	') 8/4-8703, FAX: 874-871
1343 Congress St Owner Address:	Town & Comm	W-10	Phone:	Pormis III
	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Fed Credit Union		Permit 9:60405
Contractor Name:	John Rohner, Jr.	Phone:	BusinessName:	- 00403
	Address:	865-1307	Johnny's	PERMIT ICCUES
Past Use:		Phone:		PERMIT ISSUED
	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK		
		\$		MAY 1 7 1996
KEX Offices		I T	\$25.00	
	retail	FIRE DEPT. EVA	pproved INSPECTION:	10,50
			enied Use Group Fifth	SITY OF PORTLAND
roposed Project Description:			W 200 1961	Zone: CBL:
		Signature:		
		PEDESTRIAN AC	TIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.)	Zoneig Approval: by Com
Change Use		Action: Ap	pproved (////	5 Conditions & a
		Ap	proved with Conditions:	Special 201 et Reviews
		De	nied	U Shoreland Land 1 Com
and a real	_			U Wetland /
rmit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Signature:	Date:	Flood Zone
Vicki Dover	Pare Applied For:	9, 1996		Subdivision Oil
This permit application described	I III,	9, 1990		Site Plan niaj Cimmor Cimmor
Building a processor doesn't preciude	e the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	State and Federal		Zoning Appeal
Building permits do not include plumbi	ing, septic or electrical work	orate and rederat rules.		☐ Variance
				☐ Miscellaneous
tion may invalidate a building permit ar	nd stop all week	issuance. False informa-		☐ Conditional Usa
v	23 Stop all WOIK.			☐ Interpretation
				☐ Approved
		Page 1		☐ Denied
Mail permit		Den	William Workshop to	Hioto
.mrr betmit				Historic Preservation District or Landmark
		/ 15-	1500	Does Not Require Review
			TOUGHT E	
			id IT Tom Will !	O Requires Review
			EMIT ISSUED	☐ Requires Review
	CEPTIFICATION		ALA I	And a requires Review
neby certify that I am the owner of record o	CERTIFICATION of the named property or the star.		THE PARTY OF THE P	Action:
ereby certify that I am the owner of record o horized by the owner to make this applicat	CERTIFICATION of the named property, or that the proposed to as his authorized access and the control of the co	work is and a first	A SER	Action:
ereby certify that I am the owner of record o thorized by the owner to make this applicat a permit for work described in the applicati	CERTIFICATION of the named property, or that the proposed ion as his authorized agent and I agree to con issued. I certify that the	work is authorized by the own	ner of record and that I have been	Action:
ereby certify that I am the owner of record of thorized by the owner to make this applicate a permit for work described in the applications of covered by such permit at any reasonable	CERTIFICATION of the named property, or that the proposed ion as his authorized agent and I agree to con issued, I certify that the code official's e hour to enforce the provision	work is authorized by the own	ner of record and that I have been	Action:
ereby certify that I am the owner of record of thorized by the owner to make this applicate a permit for work described in the application are covered by such permit at any reasonable	CERTIFICATION of the named property, or that the proposed ion as his authorized agent and I agree to e on issued, I certify that the code official's be hour to enforce the provisions of the code	work is authorized by the own	ner of record and that I have been	Action: Approved Approved Approved Paper od with Colditions Panier
ereby certify that I am the owner of record of thorized by the owner to make this applicate a permit for work described in the application are covered by such permit at any reasonable	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative sha de(s) applicable to such permi	ner of record and that I have been	Action:
as covered by such p. mit at any reasonable	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative sha de(s) applicable to such permi	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it	Action: Approved Approved Approved Paper od with Colditions Panier
concred by such parmit at any reasonable	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative shalle(s) applicable to such permitted the conformation of	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it	Action: Approved Approved with Colditions Denier
ATURE OF APPLICANT John Rohn	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port: ADDRESS:	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative sha de(s) applicable to such permi	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it	Action: Approved Approved in Approved with Colditions Danier
as covered by such p. mit at any reasonable of APPLICANT John Rohn	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port: ADDRESS:	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative shalle(s) applicable to such permitted the conformation of	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it	Action: Approved Approved Approved Paper od with Colditions Panier
TATURE OF APPLICANT John Rohn ONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port ADDRESS: ORK, TITLE	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative sha de(s) applicable to such permi land 04102 865-130 DATE:	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it 5/9/96 PHONE:	Action: Approved Approved with Colditions Denier
CONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	le hour to enforce the provisions of the cod 1343 Congress, Port: ADDRESS:	work is authorized by the own conform to all applicable laws authorized representative sha de(s) applicable to such permi land 04102 865-130 DATE:	ner of record and that I have been sof this jurisdiction. In additionall have the authority to enter all it 5/9/96 PHONE:	Action: Appoved Approved with Conditions Danier